
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Nr. 

11 

121 

666 

130 

Naam 

RYON DIJKSTRA/ JESSE DIJKSTRA 

RIEN MOMBARG/ DEWI VAN CAMPEN 

TIM BARINK/ GIJS BARINK 

WILLIAM LEBBINK/ LARS HAVERKAMP 

Klasse 

ZIJSPANNEN 

ZIJSPANNEN 

ZIJSPANNEN 

ZIJSPANNEN 

Totaal punten 

100 

86 

86 

76 

R1.  

50 

41 

45 

38 

R2.  

50 

45 

41 

38 
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Klassementstraining Q+Z en B 
Zijspannen 

Daguitslag 

Heksenplas 1,366 km 


